
LOT 51 FAIRWAY VIEW S/D UNIT I

375-276, 797-158, 1058-1554, DC 

HOLLADAY DANIEL T
109 NW HARRIS LAKE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

35-3S-16-02309-051
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1408/0391 3/16/2020 WD Q I 01 299,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WJSJRS FAMILY, LLC

DANIEL T HOLLADAY

1395/2444 10/20/2017 TR U V 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSEPHINE R STREICHER

WJSJRS FAMILY, LLC
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000050905 Swimming Pool and 66,850 09/25/2024

38019 SFR 1,068 04/23/2019

2021HX Base Yr

109 NW HARRIS LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,522 127.4196 142.71 359,915 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2128

BAS 2,128 100 2,128 285,466

FGR 462 55 254 34,073

FOP 178 30 53 7,110

FOP 290 30 87 11,671

3,058 2,522 338,320

BAS= W26 FOP= W29 S10 E29 N10$ S10 W29 S36 E8 FOP= S7 E22 N7
W8 N4 W6 S4 W8$ E8 N4 E6 S4 E11 FGR=  S17 E22 N21 W22 S4$ N4
E22 N42 $.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,233.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,774

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 450.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2026 2025 98 30,870

3 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 978.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2026 2025 100 7,824

41,468

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 35,000.00 42,000.00 42,000


